Beurteilungszeitraum NACHT
Aderklaa, Kapelle

Andlersdorf, SiedlungsstraRe
Arbesthal, Ganswiese

Bad Deutsch Altenburg, Bauhof
Baden, Martinek-Kaserne
Biedermannsdorf, Perlasgasse
Breitenfurth, Sperrberg

Bruck an der Leitha, Hochfeld
Bruck an der Leitha, LingingstralSe
Bruck an der Leitha, Parkbadstralle
Bruckneudorf

Brunn am Gebirge, Gemeindeamt
Deutsch Wagram, HausfeldstralRe
Donnerskirchen, In den Weingarten
Ebergassing, FranzensthalstraRe
Ebergassing, Goldwaldstralie
Ebergassing, Schloissnigstrasse
Ebreichsdorf, WasserstralRe
Eckartsau

Enzersdorf/Fischa, Litschausiedlung
Fischamend, Schiitzweg
Franzensdorf, Friedhof

Gallbrunn, Berggasse

Gallbrunn, Kellergasse

Gerasdorf, Fohrenhain

Gerasdorf, Oberlisse

Gerasdorf, Ort

Gerhaus

Gottlesbrunn, Dorfplatz
Gotzendorf, Feldgasse

Gotzendorf, Hauptplatz
Gramatneusied|, Hauergasse
Gramatneusied|, Steinriegelsiedlung
Grof Ebersdorf, Kirchenblick

Jan.24 Feb.24 Mar.24 Apr.24 Mai.24 Jun.24

37,3
31,3
50,2
25,4
30,2
30,7
27,5
39,9
46,6
43,7
40,9
28,6
31,4
32,6
42,0
43,2
39,9
38,0
36,1
35,8
43,5
31,4
33,7
34,1
34,2
33,5
35,9
37,5
48,4
31,8
32,8
41,9
44,0
34,8

38,5
30,8
49,1
26,7
30,0
29,0
26,8
38,2
45,5
42,6
38,9
26,9
32,5
31,5
40,6
41,8
38,7
36,7
34,4
37,1
44,5
31,8
35,7
36,2
35,3
34,3
36,8
37,0
47,3
31,1
31,8
40,5
42,5
36,4

39,9
32,7
49,4
26,7
32,2
28,7
26,5
39,3
45,8
43,0
40,0
26,3
34,2
33,3
40,9
42,2
39,0
37,6
36,0
41,0
45,4
32,7
37,1
37,3
36,7
34,3
37,4
37,4
47,8
32,5
32,5
40,9
43,0
39,1

jv , E Vienna
Airport
Jul.24 Aug.24 Sep.24 Okt.24 Nov.24 Dez.24 2024
38,7
31,7
49,6
26,3
30,9
29,5
26,9
39,2
46,0
43,1
40,0
27,4
32,8
32,5
41,2
42,4
39,2
37,4
35,6
38,6
44,5
32,0
35,7
36,0
35,5
34,0
36,7
37,3
47,8
31,8
32,4
41,1
43,2
37,1
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Beurteilungszeitraum NACHT Jin.24 Feb.24 Mir.24 Apr.24 Mai.24 Jun.24 Jul.24 Aug.24 Sep.24 Okt.24 Nov.24 Dez.24 2024
GroR-Enzersdorf, Donau-Oder-Kanal 42,1 43,6 45,0 43,7
Grol-Enzersdorf, Weinlingergasse 46,7 48,2 49,5 48,2
Gumpoldskirchen, DI Josef Wencl Stralie 33,1 32,8 34,9 33,7
Haslau, Baumgasse 30,5 32,1 33 31,9
Haslau, Fliedergasse 30,7 32,4 33,2 32,2
Hennersdorf, Doktor Bohler Gasse 28,6 27,8 27,8 28,1
Himberg, Ludwig Robertgasse 43,1 42,1 43,1 42,8
Hof am Leithagebirge, Am Gipfelberg 34,1 33,3 33,9 33,8
Hoflein 39,2 38,7 39,5 39,1
Hollern 34,5 33,6 33,9 34,0
Jois 35,9 34,0 34,9 35,0
Kaisersteinbruch 36,8 37,7 37,6 37,3
Kaltenleutgeben, Doktorberg 28,3 26,9 26,6 27,3
Kaltenleutgeben, Jakob-Oeckhl-Gasse 30,6 29,3 29,0 29,7
Kapellerfeld, Wiesengasse 38,4 40,4 42,7 40,8
Katzelsdorf, Wassergasse 22,6 23,9 24,3 23,7
Kleinneusiedl, Lerchengasse 43,2 44,5 47,1 45,2
Konigshof 35,3 36,9 36,8 36,3
Kopfstetten 32,0 30,8 31,3 31,4
Lanzendorf, Buchengasse 34,6 34,2 33,8 34,2
Leopoldsdorf, Siedlergasse 26,2 25,7 25,2 25,7
Leopoldsdorf, Wiesenwerkgasse 29,1 28,6 28,5 28,7
Mannersdorf, Hochleiten 37,3 36,1 37,3 36,9
Mannsdorf an der Donau, Erlengrube 27,4 27,9 30,4 28,8
Mannsworth, Ignaz Kock StraRe 34,6 34,0 34,3 34,3
Margarethen am Moos, Friedhof 34,1 33,3 41,5 38,0
Maria Ellend, Fasangasse 32,6 34,9 35,4 34,4
Maria Enzersdorf, Burg Liechtenstein 31,4 29,0 28,2 29,7
Maria Enzersdorf, MitterackerstralRe 30,5 28,2 27,3 28,9
Mitterndorf, Brunnwiesengasse 36,7 35,1 35,3 35,7
Modling, Othmarkirche 31,8 29,5 28,7 30,2
Modling, Windtalgasse 32,7 30,7 30,4 31,4
Moosbrunn, Klaranlage 40,8 39,4 39,9 40,0
Mubhlleiten, Parkplatz in der Au 44,9 46,4 47,7 46,4
Minchendorf, Babenbergersee | 40,4 39,2 40,7 40,1
Minichsthal, Schustergasse 32,2 33,7 36,8 34,7
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Neudorf 35,5 35,5 35,4 35,4
Neu-Oberhausen, Richard Wagner Gasse 33,9 35,3 36,7 35,4
Neu-Pischelsdorf, FischastraRe 40,4 39,1 39,3 39,6
Neusiedl am See 34,0 32,5 33,2 33,3
Oberhausen, Kirchenweg 32,1 33,5 35,0 33,7
Oggau, Freibad Parkplatz 30,9 29,4 31,3 30,6
Orth/Donau, Am Rosenhlgel 30,8 31,8 32,9 31,9
Pachfurth 39,5 39,0 39,4 39,3
Parndorf, Friedhof 40,4 39,3 39,6 39,8
Parndorf, Maria-Theresia-Park 39,0 38,0 38,2 38,4
Pellendorf, Teichgasse 39,1 38,7 38,5 38,7
Perchtoldsdorf, Erlenweg 30,2 28,0 27,3 28,7
Perchtoldsdorf, Hohenstralle 24,9 24,1 24,0 24,4
Perchtoldsdorf, Rudolf-Lissy-Gasse 27,4 25,9 25,6 26,4
Pfaffstatten, Schulgasse 31,4 31,1 33,2 32,0
Pframa 34,6 34,0 35,0 34,5
Pischelsdorf, Mihlbachstralle 36,3 34,9 35,1 35,5
Probstdorf, Spielplatz 28,6 29,6 32,2 30,4
Purbach, Friedhofgasse 34,5 33,4 34,7 34,2
Raasdorf, Buchengasse 35,4 36,2 36,8 36,1
Rannersdorf, Alois Kellnergasse 38,5 38,7 37,4 38,2
Regelsbrunn 35,2 34,4 34,9 34,8
Reisenberg, Hutweide 36,1 34,8 34,9 35,3
Reisenberg, Lindengasse 39,8 38,3 38,5 38,9
Rohrau 36,6 35,8 36,0 36,1
Rutzendorf, Am Tennisplatz 31,5 31,2 32,6 31,8
Sarasdorf, Aufeld 30,3 31,0 33,5 31,8
Scharndorf 35,5 33,7 35,4 34,9
Schénau/Donau, Biotop 30,8 31,5 33,2 31,9
Schiitzen am Gebirge, Quellengasse 31,3 30,5 31,4 31,1
Seyring, Friedhofweg 37,7 39,3 41,7 39,9
Siegenfeld, Fohrenweg 30,6 30,3 32,6 31,3
Sommerein, Wenzlberg 35,9 35,5 36,4 35,9
Stixneusied|, Sportplatz 34,4 35,4 37,2 35,8
Strasshof, Friedhof 32,0 32,8 34,5 33,2
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StRenbrunn, Weingartenallee 40,9 42,4 44,1 42,6
Trautmannsdorf, Badesee Ostufer 31,3 30,2 36,4 33,6
Trautmannsdorf, Badesee Westufer 32,2 30,1 37,4 34,4
Unterwaltersdorf, Doktor-Johann-Kirchbergei 37,8 36,6 37,4 37,3
Velm, Kienersee | 40,6 39,5 40,7 40,3
Velm, Kirchengasse 43,0 41,9 43,0 42,6
Vosendorf, Schlosspark 25,4 24,6 24,5 24,9
Wagram an der Donau 36,5 35,4 36,7 36,2
Wien 10, Klemens Dorngasse 21,2 20,7 20,6 20,9
Wien 13, Adolfstorgasse 19,3 19,1 19,4 19,4
Wien 13, Napoleonwald 21,2 20,4 20,6 20,8
Wien 13, Schloss Schéonbrunn 17,8 17,2 17,8 17,8
Wien 14, Otto Wagner Kirche 18,2 18,0 19,0 18,6
Wien 22, CassinonestraRe 39,6 41,2 42,6 41,3
Wien 23, Rudolf-Waisenhorn-Gasse 23,5 22,9 23,0 23,2
Wien 23, Zemlinskygasse 24,4 23,8 23,9 24,1
Wildungsmauer 35,7 33,6 35,6 35,1
Wilfleinsdorf, Feuerwehr 36,2 36,3 36,1 36,2
Winden, BergackerstralRe 36,5 34,7 34,7 35,4
Wittau, Sportplatz 28,6 29,7 31,4 30,0
Witzelsdorf 32,1 30,2 31,1 31,2
Wr. Neudorf, AnningerstraRe 32,6 30,2 29,6 31,0
Wr. Neudorf, Buchenweg 32,4 30,1 29,5 30,8
Wr. Neudorf, Nestroyweg 31,1 28,9 28,2 29,6
Wr. Neudorf, Reisenbauer-Ring 31,0 28,8 28,0 29,4
Zwolfaxing, Burstynkaserne 43,3 42,7 42,5 42,8
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